

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 7880/2023
URN: CW / 14883U / 2023

Ishwar Singh S/o Shri Ratan Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
The State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

Connected With
D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 14365/2023
URN: CW / 28100U / 2023
Sandhya Rathore (Mrs.) W/o Shri Ishwar Singh
-----Petitioner
Versus
State Of Rajasthan
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Udit Singh Sisodia for Mr. Shashank Agarwal
For Respondent(s)	:	Ms. Mahi Choudhary, AAAG Mr. Vinayam Saran, AAAG for Mr. Basant Singh Chhaba, AAG

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAVI CHIRANIA

Order

07/07/2026

An adjournment is prayed for on behalf of Mr. Shashank Agarwal - learned counsel as he is indisposed.

In view thereof, list these matters after one week.

(RAVI CHIRANIA),J

(MAHENDAR KUMAR GOYAL),J